# PARIVARTAN

OFFICIAL NEWSLETTER OF MANAV VIKAS SANSTHA











## **HIGHLIGHTS:**

January 2022 -

- Center inauguration in Sanganer under SIDBI CSR project.
- Certificate Distribution Ceremony at MVKK Kota Under Powergrid CSR Project.

#### February to March 2022

- Center inauguration in Bassi, Jaipur under Powergrid CSR Project.
- Ongoing training & assessments under Powergrid/SIDBI CSR Project.

A-626, World Trade Park, JLN Marg, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur - 302017 Rajasthan



Center Inauguration of Manav Vikas Kaushal Kendra (MVKK) Sanganer, *Jaipur under CSR initiative of the* esteemed SIDBI (Small Industries Development Bank of India). The ceremony was graced by Mr. K Keshvan Iyengar (AGM-SIDBI), Mr. N. C. Debnath (Manager -SIDBI), and Mr. Akul Vashistha CEO Manav Vikas Sanstha.

# MVKK, SANGANER - CENTER INAUGURATION UNDER SIDBI CSR PROJECT.











## **MVKK KOTA - CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY**



Glimpses of Certificate Distribution Ceremony organized at MVKK Kota for the candidates trained by Manav Vikas Sanstha in Electrician Domestic Solutions job role under Powergrid CSR Skill Development Training Program in the presence of Honorable Powergrid official Sh Manoj Verma and Mr. Akul Vashistha CEO Manav Vikas Sanstha.







### **MVKK BASSI - CENTER INAUGURATION UNDER POWERGRID CSR PROJECT.**

Glimpses of Center Inauguration of Manav Vikas Kaushal Kendra (MVKK) Bassi, Jaipur has been done under the NSDC Powergrid CSR initiative. The ceremony was graced by Powergrid Officials Shri. Sukumar Mishra Sr. GM, Shri. Ajay Kumar Sharma DGM, and Mr. Kartikeya Tewari AVP Manav Vikas Sanstha.



#### MARCH 2022 / VOL 05



## Glimpses of ongoing trainings & certificates distribution ceremony at MVKK skill development centers.







